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Easy Rider

Configure your bike using the online configuration tool.
Prices valid from 01-01-2026

Basic model

ltem code Description Price excl. VAT

385-0000 Easy Rider tricycle € 3.406,00

Frame / frame components

Item code Description Price excl. VAT
385-0003 Size M (BBL 65-88 cm) STD

385-0015 Size L (BBL 85-108 cm) € 95,00

385-0022 Frame reinforced (until 180kg) incl. 1250 LBS Spring € 529,00

385-5080 Divisible frame (cannot be combined with 385-0022) € 700,00

385-7020 English model -

Suspension

Item code Description Price excl. VAT
385-4615 Spring 750 LBS (recommended between 80-110 kg body weight) STD

385-4610 Spring 550 LBS (recommended <80 kg body weight) € 27,00

385-4620 Spring 1000 LBS (recommended >110 kg body weight) € 27,00

Drive / gear

ltem code Description Price excl. VAT
385-1080 Fixed gear (no gears) not possible with pedal assistance STD
385-1060 Freewheel (no gears) € 90,00
385-1076 Enviolo hub gear continuously € 523,00
385-1071 8-Speed freewheel € 523,00
385-1072 8-Speed with back-pedal-brake € 480,00
385-1073 8-Speed with back-pedal-brake and backwards function € 847,00
385-1075 Mountain gears (incl. supporting roller) € 281,00
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Pedal assistance / battery

ltem code
385-2180
385-2183
385-2162
385-2160
385-2163
385-2165
385-2166
385-2167

385-2169

Frame color

ltem code
385-3243
385-3241

385-3299

Crank sets

ltem code
385-4092
385-4091
385-4030
385-4040
385-4050
385-4060
385-4070

385-4080

Holders / adapters

Item code
385-4020
385-5200
385-8100

Easy Rider

Description

Silent Electric HT

Silent Electric HT thumb throttle (drive off up to 6 km/h)

Surcharge battery 23,5Ah (846 Wh) instead of 11,4Ah

Extra battery pack, 11,4Ah (410 Wh)
Extra battery pack, 23,5Ah (846 Wh)
Switch between dual Cube battery
Magnetic battery cover (Cube accu)
Cube easy release

Additional cost second charger EU

Description
(RAL 5020) Ocean blue gloss
(RAL 2000) Yellow orange matt

Color of your choice

Description

Crank shortener left

Crank shortener right

Eccentric crank left (custom made)

Eccentric crank right (custom made)

Shortened crank left (custom made)

Shortened crank right (custom made)
Stationary crank with spring and fixed pedal left

Stationary crank with spring and fixed pedal right

Description
Stick holder double
Walker holder preparation

Adapter for bicycle trailer
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Price excl. VAT
€2.878,00
€2.999,00

€ 598,00
€ 874,00
€ 1.471,00
€ 234,00
€ 14,00

€ 25,00

€ 249,00

Price excl. VAT
STD
STD

€ 171,00

Price excl. VAT
€ 58,00

€ 58,00

€ 244,00

€ 220,00

€ 101,00

€ 95,00

€ 406,00

€ 406,00

Price excl. VAT
€ 108,00
€ 223,00
€ 63,00
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Baskets / bags / carriers

ltem code

385-4190

Description

Basket wide (49x29x17)

Pedal / footrests / fixation

ltem code
385-4100
385-4120
385-4110
385-4130
385-4231
385-4230
385-4229
385-4232
385-4233
385-4234
385-4235
385-4245
385-4246
385-4247

385-4248

Description

Pedal extension 2 cm left

Pedal extension 2 cm right

Pedal extension 4 cm left

Pedal extension 4 cm right

Balance pedal with instepbelt left

Balance pedal with instepbelt right

Platform pedal (extra grip) pair

Foot fixation FIX 20 left

Foot fixation FIX 20 right

Foot fixation FIX 25 left

Foot fixation FIX 25 right

Lower leg fixation FIX 20 left, excl. foot fixation
Lower leg fixation FIX 20 right, excl. foot fixation
Lower leg fixation FIX 25 left, excl. foot fixation

Lower leg fixation FIX 25 right, excl. foot fixation

Steer and accessories

Item code
385-0552
385-4141
385-4142
385-4138
385-4139
385-4145
385-4146
385-4149
385-4150
385-4290
385-4293

Easy Rider

Description

Gear lever for gear shifter

Preferred control left (not with thumb throttle)
Preferred control right (not with thumb throttle)
Preferred control left (with thumb throttle only)
Preferred control right (with thumb throttle only)
Single-sided operation left (not with thumb throttle)
Single-sided operation right (not with thumb throttle)
Single-sided operation left (with thumb throttle only)
Single-sided operation right (with thumb throttle only)
Continuous handlebar (40x15)

Continuous handlebar (40x15) with hydraulic brake
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Price excl. VAT
€ 39,00

Price excl. VAT
€ 33,00
€ 33,00
€ 33,00
€ 33,00
€ 37,00
€ 37,00
€ 38,00

€ 171,00
€ 171,00
€ 171,00
€ 171,00
€ 244,00
€ 244,00
€ 244,00

€ 244,00

Price excl. VAT
€ 45,00
€ 58,00
€ 58,00

€ 134,00
€ 134,00
€ 120,00
€ 120,00
€ 187,00
€ 187,00
€171,00
€618,00
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Saddle / seat accessories

ltem code Description

385-6020 Hip belt

385-7055 Armrests (foldable)
385-7070 Backrest comfort seat

Safety / Protection

ltem code Description

385-0087 Fixation vest for child

385-0086 Fixation vest for adults

385-6023 Lap belt for children

385-6022 Lap belt for adults

385-4200L Mirror left

385-4200R Mirror right

385-4510 Lock for single-handed operation
385-6070 Safety flag

385-6071 Easy Rider Cover

Lightning / traffic indicator

ltem code Description
385-4170 Direction indicator
385-5090 Additional cost second rear light

Wheels / accessories

ltem code Description
385-8020 SmartGuard tyres
385-8025 Studded tires

STD: standard version.
All prices are excluding VAT and shipping costs
Price, model and colour changes reserved.

Telephone: +31 315 257370 Email: info@vanraam.com

Price excl. VAT
€ 187,00
€ 294,00
€ 95,00

Price excl. VAT
€ 187,00

€ 187,00

€ 400,00

€ 400,00

€ 30,00

€ 30,00

€ 20,00

€ 33,00

€ 160,00

Price excl. VAT
€ 546,00
€ 46,00

Price excl. VAT
€ 123,00
€ 116,00

Check our website for exact production times www.vanraam.com/production-time
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